

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Tr.Crl.p.No.09 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	18.02.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is represented by Sri D.Sumanth, learned counsel, that he intends to file vakalth for the respondent No.1 today in the Registry. Print the name of Sri D.Sumanth, learned counsel, subject to filing of vakalath. List the matter after two (2) weeks. JLSR/MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	